
Cycle Start Finish Duration
417 Wed 9/24/08 Sat 10/18/08 23.86 days

417 EOC Sat 10/18/08 Wed 11/12/08 25.05 days
418 Wed 11/12/08 Fri 12/5/08 23.48 days

418 EOC Fri 12/5/08 Wed 1/7/09 32.59 days
419 Wed 1/7/09 Sat 1/31/09 24.1 days

419 EOC Sat 1/31/09 Wed 2/18/09 17.95 days
420 Wed 2/18/09 Sat 3/14/09 24.39 days

420 EOC Sat 3/14/09 Wed 5/13/09 59.57 days
421 Wed 5/13/09 Sat 6/6/09 24.38 days

421 EOC Sat 6/6/09 Wed 6/24/09 17.54 days
422 Wed 6/24/09 Sat 7/18/09 23.76 days

422 EOC Sat 7/18/09 Wed 8/5/09 18.19 days
423 Wed 8/5/09 Fri 8/28/09 23 days

423 EOC Fri 8/28/09 Wed 10/14/09 47 days
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